
NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 Peter HAJSZAN 51.000 2 2 47 Alain CLARIOND 106.800 8 6
2 Mike CORQUIN 45.100 2 3 48 Donaldo TRAVOLO 72.800 8 7
3 Mickael AMAR 56.200 2 5 49 Tommy NGUYEN 50.800 9 1
4 Jaques TEBOUL 62.400 2 6 50 Stephen SONG 83.700 9 2
5 Mohan KARRAN 45.500 2 7 51 Sean STOLL 22.400 9 3
6 Alen BAKOVIC 32.500 2 8 52 Ian GAVLICK 120.100 9 4
7 Gabriel MIREL 63.600 2 9 53 Jason COOKSON 46.000 9 5
8 Menalque VOLET 41.300 3 2 54 Wendy YAWORSKI 59.700 9 6
9 Michael KHAN 21.900 3 3 55 Jason BROWN 70.500 9 7

10 John HENDERSON 129.000 3 4 56 Eric MUNOZ 46.000 9 8
11 Guojie ZHANG 99.800 3 5 57 Jeremiah FINLEY 25.700 10 1
12 Glen GAINES 59.500 3 7 58 Steve VILA 164.000 10 2
13 Chun YAM 97.700 3 8 59 Dmitry SHILNIKOV 107.100 10 3
14 Elias ASI 123.100 3 9 60 Paul BENICHOU 62.700 10 4
15 Arman BOSNAKYAN 74.500 4 2 61 Joshua ABISCOTT 52.000 10 7
16 Alfonso  CAMMAROTA 92.700 4 3 62 Samuel LAROUCHE 119.100 10 8
17 Kelly BLACK 92.000 4 4 63 Amine HAMZA 72.600 10 9
18 Pierre HORAUD 9.900 4 6 64 Lisa ROBERTS 75.700 11 2
19 Joseph MARTUCCI 97.800 4 7 65 Lewis LOUISON 50.000 11 4
20 Martin RYAN 190.000 4 8 66 Steven RINALDI 49.100 11 5
21 Joseph LANE 18.600 4 9 67 Joseph WALTERS 67.800 11 6
22 Alan STAPINSKY 32.500 5 2 68 Axel GOLD-DALG 76.700 11 7
23 Jose DUZANSON 28.100 5 3 69 Alessio ISAIA 377.000 11 8
24 Patrice ROVELA 37.500 5 4 70 Pierre GUE 31.100 11 9
25 Mathew PECKER 43.500 5 6 71 Michael VELA 120.500 12 2
26 Kevin BRILHART 94.900 5 7 72 Tyler SPAUGH 41.900 12 3
27 Daniel LOWERY 98.100 5 9 73 Richard SMITH 227.900 12 5
28 Albert BALAYAN 143.000 6 3 74 Thomas KORNECHUK 118.400 12 6
29 Joseph HAGEDORN 69.000 6 4 75 Greg HERSON 73.900 12 7
30 Howard CHENG A JUNE 27.800 6 5 76 Jacky BEAUVAIS 3.900 12 8
31 Debi LOOMER 81.600 6 6 77 Michael LEON 23.000 12 9
32 David BROWN 41.000 6 7 78 Anthony BELLHORN 6.600 17 2
33 Naous MAZEN 69.500 6 8 79 Chris EDWARDS 95.100 17 3
34 Steffen ENDRES 34.200 6 9 80 Kevin DAVIS 73.000 17 4
35 Tammie HETRICK 92.400 7 3 81 Lee DARREL 37.900 17 5
36 Steven SCHLESINGER 55.100 7 4 82 Cedric ADAM 42.900 17 6
37 Claudie NANNINI 155.000 7 5 83 Daniel ARDRIGE 74.400 17 7
38 Jorge POSTIGO 39.200 7 6 84 Marvin ROSEN 97.400 17 8
39 Hubert DIERS 105.500 7 7 85 Brandon BAYERS 77.100 18 1
40 Alexandre LOSTAU 53.600 7 8 86 La SENGPHET 146.000 18 2
41 Edric LIM 84.400 7 9 87 Vincent LAMY 57.000 18 3
42 Nicolas LEOBOLD 92.800 8 1 88 Johann TARER 10.500 18 4
43 Konstantin TOUREVSKI 46.100 8 2 89 Pierre GOETZ 20.000 18 5
44 Otto SHTAPLER 42.500 8 3 90 Julien DUBOE 73.700 18 6
45 Roger WELLS 159.500 8 4 91 Jonathan BEN SOUSSAN 74.200 18 7
46 Ljubomir JOSIPOVIC 90.500 8 5
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NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 Alessio ISAIA 377.000 11 8 47 Joseph WALTERS 67.800 11 6
2 Richard SMITH 227.900 12 5 48 Gabriel MIREL 63.600 2 9
3 Martin RYAN 190.000 4 8 49 Paul BENICHOU 62.700 10 4
4 Steve VILA 164.000 10 2 50 Jaques TEBOUL 62.400 2 6
5 Roger WELLS 159.500 8 4 51 Wendy YAWORSKI 59.700 9 6
6 Claudie NANNINI 155.000 7 5 52 Glen GAINES 59.500 3 7
7 La SENGPHET 146.000 18 2 53 Vincent LAMY 57.000 18 3
8 Albert BALAYAN 143.000 6 3 54 Mickael AMAR 56.200 2 5
9 John HENDERSON 129.000 3 4 55 Steven SCHLESINGER 55.100 7 4

10 Elias ASI 123.100 3 9 56 Alexandre LOSTAU 53.600 7 8
11 Michael VELA 120.500 12 2 57 Joshua ABISCOTT 52.000 10 7
12 Ian GAVLICK 120.100 9 4 58 Peter HAJSZAN 51.000 2 2
13 Samuel LAROUCHE 119.100 10 8 59 Tommy NGUYEN 50.800 9 1
14 Thomas KORNECHUK 118.400 12 6 60 Lewis LOUISON 50.000 11 4
15 Dmitry SHILNIKOV 107.100 10 3 61 Steven RINALDI 49.100 11 5
16 Alain CLARIOND 106.800 8 6 62 Konstantin TOUREVSKI 46.100 8 2
17 Hubert DIERS 105.500 7 7 63 Jason COOKSON 46.000 9 5
18 Guojie ZHANG 99.800 3 5 64 Eric MUNOZ 46.000 9 8
19 Daniel LOWERY 98.100 5 9 65 Mohan KARRAN 45.500 2 7
20 Joseph MARTUCCI 97.800 4 7 66 Mike CORQUIN 45.100 2 3
21 Chun YAM 97.700 3 8 67 Mathew PECKER 43.500 5 6
22 Marvin ROSEN 97.400 17 8 68 Cedric ADAM 42.900 17 6
23 Chris EDWARDS 95.100 17 3 69 Otto SHTAPLER 42.500 8 3
24 Kevin BRILHART 94.900 5 7 70 Tyler SPAUGH 41.900 12 3
25 Nicolas LEOBOLD 92.800 8 1 71 Menalque VOLET 41.300 3 2
26 Alfonso  CAMMAROTA 92.700 4 3 72 David BROWN 41.000 6 7
27 Tammie HETRICK 92.400 7 3 73 Jorge POSTIGO 39.200 7 6
28 Kelly BLACK 92.000 4 4 74 Lee DARREL 37.900 17 5
29 Ljubomir JOSIPOVIC 90.500 8 5 75 Patrice ROVELA 37.500 5 4
30 Edric LIM 84.400 7 9 76 Steffen ENDRES 34.200 6 9
31 Stephen SONG 83.700 9 2 77 Alen BAKOVIC 32.500 2 8
32 Debi LOOMER 81.600 6 6 78 Alan STAPINSKY 32.500 5 2
33 Brandon BAYERS 77.100 18 1 79 Pierre GUE 31.100 11 9
34 Axel GOLD-DALG 76.700 11 7 80 Jose DUZANSON 28.100 5 3
35 Lisa ROBERTS 75.700 11 2 81 Howard CHENG A JUNE 27.800 6 5
36 Arman BOSNAKYAN 74.500 4 2 82 Jeremiah FINLEY 25.700 10 1
37 Daniel ARDRIGE 74.400 17 7 83 Michael LEON 23.000 12 9
38 Jonathan BEN SOUSSAN 74.200 18 7 84 Sean STOLL 22.400 9 3
39 Greg HERSON 73.900 12 7 85 Michael KHAN 21.900 3 3
40 Julien DUBOE 73.700 18 6 86 Pierre GOETZ 20.000 18 5
41 Kevin DAVIS 73.000 17 4 87 Joseph LANE 18.600 4 9
42 Donaldo TRAVOLO 72.800 8 7 88 Johann TARER 10.500 18 4
43 Amine HAMZA 72.600 10 9 89 Pierre HORAUD 9.900 4 6
44 Jason BROWN 70.500 9 7 90 Anthony BELLHORN 6.600 17 2
45 Naous MAZEN 69.500 6 8 91 Jacky BEAUVAIS 3.900 12 8
46 Joseph HAGEDORN 69.000 6 4
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NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 Alain CLARIOND 106.800 8 6 47 Joshua ABISCOTT 52.000 10 7
2 Alan STAPINSKY 32.500 5 2 48 Julien DUBOE 73.700 18 6
3 Albert BALAYAN 143.000 6 3 49 Kelly BLACK 92.000 4 4
4 Alen BAKOVIC 32.500 2 8 50 Kevin BRILHART 94.900 5 7
5 Alessio ISAIA 377.000 11 8 51 Kevin DAVIS 73.000 17 4
6 Alexandre LOSTAU 53.600 7 8 52 Konstantin TOUREVSKI 46.100 8 2
7 Alfonso  CAMMAROTA 92.700 4 3 53 La SENGPHET 146.000 18 2
8 Amine HAMZA 72.600 10 9 54 Lee DARREL 37.900 17 5
9 Anthony BELLHORN 6.600 17 2 55 Lewis LOUISON 50.000 11 4

10 Arman BOSNAKYAN 74.500 4 2 56 Lisa ROBERTS 75.700 11 2
11 Axel GOLD-DALG 76.700 11 7 57 Ljubomir JOSIPOVIC 90.500 8 5
12 Brandon BAYERS 77.100 18 1 58 Martin RYAN 190.000 4 8
13 Cedric ADAM 42.900 17 6 59 Marvin ROSEN 97.400 17 8
14 Chris EDWARDS 95.100 17 3 60 Mathew PECKER 43.500 5 6
15 Chun YAM 97.700 3 8 61 Menalque VOLET 41.300 3 2
16 Claudie NANNINI 155.000 7 5 62 Michael KHAN 21.900 3 3
17 Daniel ARDRIGE 74.400 17 7 63 Michael LEON 23.000 12 9
18 Daniel LOWERY 98.100 5 9 64 Michael VELA 120.500 12 2
19 David BROWN 41.000 6 7 65 Mickael AMAR 56.200 2 5
20 Debi LOOMER 81.600 6 6 66 Mike CORQUIN 45.100 2 3
21 Dmitry SHILNIKOV 107.100 10 3 67 Mohan KARRAN 45.500 2 7
22 Donaldo TRAVOLO 72.800 8 7 68 Naous MAZEN 69.500 6 8
23 Edric LIM 84.400 7 9 69 Nicolas LEOBOLD 92.800 8 1
24 Elias ASI 123.100 3 9 70 Otto SHTAPLER 42.500 8 3
25 Eric MUNOZ 46.000 9 8 71 Patrice ROVELA 37.500 5 4
26 Gabriel MIREL 63.600 2 9 72 Paul BENICHOU 62.700 10 4
27 Glen GAINES 59.500 3 7 73 Peter HAJSZAN 51.000 2 2
28 Greg HERSON 73.900 12 7 74 Pierre GOETZ 20.000 18 5
29 Guojie ZHANG 99.800 3 5 75 Pierre GUE 31.100 11 9
30 Howard CHENG A JUNE 27.800 6 5 76 Pierre HORAUD 9.900 4 6
31 Hubert DIERS 105.500 7 7 77 Richard SMITH 227.900 12 5
32 Ian GAVLICK 120.100 9 4 78 Roger WELLS 159.500 8 4
33 Jacky BEAUVAIS 3.900 12 8 79 Samuel LAROUCHE 119.100 10 8
34 Jaques TEBOUL 62.400 2 6 80 Sean STOLL 22.400 9 3
35 Jason BROWN 70.500 9 7 81 Steffen ENDRES 34.200 6 9
36 Jason COOKSON 46.000 9 5 82 Stephen SONG 83.700 9 2
37 Jeremiah FINLEY 25.700 10 1 83 Steve VILA 164.000 10 2
38 Johann TARER 10.500 18 4 84 Steven RINALDI 49.100 11 5
39 John HENDERSON 129.000 3 4 85 Steven SCHLESINGER 55.100 7 4
40 Jonathan BEN SOUSSAN 74.200 18 7 86 Tammie HETRICK 92.400 7 3
41 Jorge POSTIGO 39.200 7 6 87 Thomas KORNECHUK 118.400 12 6
42 Jose DUZANSON 28.100 5 3 88 Tommy NGUYEN 50.800 9 1
43 Joseph HAGEDORN 69.000 6 4 89 Tyler SPAUGH 41.900 12 3
44 Joseph LANE 18.600 4 9 90 Vincent LAMY 57.000 18 3
45 Joseph MARTUCCI 97.800 4 7 91 Wendy YAWORSKI 59.700 9 6
46 Joseph WALTERS 67.800 11 6
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